Influenza Vaccines for Season 2021/2022 (Northern Hemisphere)

CVX
Code

150

158

161

171

185

186

197

205

CVX Short Description

influenza, injectable,
quadrivalent, preservative free

influenza, injectable,
quadrivalent, preservative free

influenza, injectable,
quadrivalent, preservative free

influenza, injectable,
quadrivalent, preservative free

influenza, injectable,
quadrivalent

Influenza,
injectable,quadrivalent,
preservative free, pediatric
Influenza, injectable, MDCK,
preservative free, quadrivalent

influenza, recombinant,
quadrivalent,injectable,
preservative free

Influenza, injectable, MDCK,
quadrivalent, preservative

influenza, high-dose,
quadrivalent

Influenza vaccine, quadrivalent,
adjuvanted

Sale Proprietary

Name

Flulaval
Quadrivalent

FLUZONE
QUADRIVALENT

FLUZONE
QUADRIVALENT

FLUARIX
QUADRIVALENT

FLUZONE
QUADRIVALENT

FLUZONE
QUADRIVALENT

FLUCELVAX
QUADRIVALENT

Flublok
Quadrivalent
Northern
Hemisphere
FLUCELVAX
QUADRIVALENT

FLUZONE High-Dose

Quadrivalent
Northern
Hemisphere

FLUAD
QUADRIVALENT

Sale Labeler

ID Biomedical
Corporation of
Quebec

Sanofi Pasteur
Inc.

Sanofi Pasteur
Inc.
GlaxoSmithKli
ne Biologicals

SA

Sanofi Pasteur
Inc.
Sanofi Pasteur

Inc.

Seqirus Inc.

Sanofi Pasteur
Inc.

Seqirus Inc.

Sanofi Pasteur
Inc.

Seqirus, Inc.

MVX Code

IDB

PMC

PMC

SKB

PMC

PMC

SEQ

PMC

SEQ

PMC

SEQ

Unit of
Sale

NDC11
19515-

0818-52

49281-
0421-10

49281-

0421-50

58160-

0887-52

49281-
0635-15

49281-

0521-25

70461-

0321-03

49281-
0721-10

70461-

0421-10

49281-
0121-65

70461-
0121-03

Unit of
Use

NDC11
19515-

0818-41

49281-
0421-58

49281-

0421-88

58160-

0887-41

49281-
0635-78

49281-

0521-00

70461-

0321-04

49281-
0721-88

70461-

0421-11

49281-
0121-88

70461-
0121-04

Presentation

SYRINGE, .5
mL

VIAL, .5 mL,
SINGLE-
DOSE

SYRINGE, .5
mL

SYRINGE, .5
mL

VIAL, 5 mL,
MULTI-
DOSE

SYRINGE,
.25 mL

SYRINGE, .5
mL

SYRINGE, .5
mL

VIAL, 5 mL,
MULTI-
DOSE
SYRINGE, .7
mL

SYRINGE, .5
mL

https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/programs/iis/code-sets.html

cp CPT Description

Code 5

90686 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (11V4), split virus,
preservative free, 0.5 mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90686 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (l1V4), split virus,
preservative free, 0.5 mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90686 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (11V4), split virus,
preservative free, 0.5 mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90686 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (11V4), split virus,
preservative free, 0.5 mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90687 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (l1V4), split virus,
0.25 mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90688 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (11V4), split virus, 0.5
mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90685 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (11V4), split virus,
preservative free, 0.25 mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90674 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (ccllV4), derived
from cell cultures, subunit, preservative and antibiotic
free, 0.5 mL dosage, for intramuscular use

90682 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (RIV4), derived from
recombinant DNA, hemagglutinin (HA) protein only,
preservative and antibiotic free, for intramuscular use

90756 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (ccllV4), derived
from cell cultures, subunit, antibiotic free, 0.5 mL dosage,
for intramuscular use

90662 Influenza virus vaccine (IIV), split virus, preservative free,
enhanced immunogenicity via increased antigen content,
for intramuscular use

90694 Influenza virus vaccine, quadrivalent (allV4), inactivated,
adjuvanted, preservative free, 0.5 mL dosage, for
intramuscular use


https://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/programs/iis/code-sets.html

Southern Hemisphere 2021 Influenza Season

CVX Code

200

201

202

CVX Short Description

Sale Proprietary
Name

influenza, Southern Hemisphere, FLUZONE

pediatric, preservative free

influenza, Southern Hemisphere,

preservative free

influenza, Southern Hemisphere,
quadrivalent, with preservative

QUADRIVALENT
SOUTHERN
HEMISPHERE
FLUZONE
QUADRIVALENT
SOUTHERN
HEMISPHERE
FLUZONE
QUADRIVALENT
SOUTHERN
HEMISPHERE

Sale Labeler MVX Code

Sanofi Pasteur PMC
Inc.

Sanofi Pasteur PMC
Inc.

Sanofi Pasteur PMC
Inc.

Unit of
Sale

NDC11
49281-

0182-25

49281-
0321-50

49281-
0337-15

Unit of
Use

NDC11
49281-

0182-00

49281-
0321-88

49281-
0337-78

Presentation

Syringe,
glass, .25
mL

Syringe,
glass, .5 mL

Vial, 5 mL,
MULTI-
DOSE



